Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Cingoli 18 07 21

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 7 D'ETTORRE Simone
2 10 FLAMMINI Lorenzo
3 12 GALLUZZO Simone
4 14 IACOPINI Cristian
5 21 ODORISIO Giammaria
6 31 ARZILLI Alessandro
7 41 CICCARELLI Antonio
8 71 PRISCO Michele
9 79 CASAGLIA Alessandro
10 81 DI MARZIO Riccardo
11 87 BIONDI Alessandro
12 95 BERTUCCIOLI Marco
13 141  SCIAMANNA Alessandro
14 193  INNAMORATI Riccardo
15 202 BEDINI Nicolo®
16 217 TRIVELLI Davide
17 314  BREGA Alessio
18 338  CASETTARI Riccardo
19 371  CARULLI Matteo
20 434  BOUFARIHA Mouad
21 524 MARIANI Marco
22 595 GABRIELLI Alessio
23 715 LUCCHETTI Daniele
24 813 SACRAMONE Lorenzo
25 814  MANDOLESI Riccardo
26 939  ZITTIElia
27 978 AMADIO Giuseppe
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Challenge - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
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Elenco partenti (27)

Categoria
MX2
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Team - Motoclub
Lanciano
Mariotti Loreto
Top Rider

Perfini School Mx
Mp Racing
Scorpioni

Top Rider
Lanciano

E. Baglioni
Cervellin

Perfini School Mx
Fermignanese
Fast Energy S.R.L.
Matelica

Racing Terni
Perfini School Mx
Yanus
Fermignanese
Mp Racing
Piceno E. Ameli
Andrea Marchetti
Yanus

Top Rider

Mp Racing
Ippogrifo Ssd A.R.L.
Scintilla

Pardi Racing

Esposto ore : 11:17

Cingoli, domenica 18 luglio 2021

mgmbiming

Moto
KT™M
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Gas Gas
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KT™M
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
Suzuki
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Transp .
20643
20701
20695
20680
20678
20640
20652
20644
20611
20746
20660
20667
20692
20693
20645
20679
20719
20704
20676
20725
20601
20721
20669
20744
20602
20703
20623
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